
 

Chickasaw City Schools 2018-2019 Elementary Bus Routes 

ROUTE 3B 

Bus #2014-01-Orange 

Taylor 

 

Morning Route 

1. 53 Geronimo 7:21am 

2. 158 Geronimo 7:22am 

3. 305 Erie  7:24am 

4. 307 Delaware 7:24am 

5. 412 Thompson 7:25am 

6. 463 4th  7:26am 

7. 453 Erie  7:26am 

8. 512 Thompson 7:27am 

9. 414 Comanche 7:28am 

10. 502 Comanche 7:28am 

11. 561 West Lee 7:29am 

12. 528 Woodlore 7:30am 

13. 510 Woodlore 7:31am 

14. 606 Masterson 7:31am 

Afternoon Route 

1. 53 Geronimo 3:14pm 

2. 303 Geronimo 3:15pm 

3. 305 Erie  3:19pm 

4. 307 Delaware 3:20pm 

5. Thompson 3:21pm 

6. 463 4th  3:22pm 

7. 453 Erie  3:23pm 

8. 512 Thompson 3:24pm 

9. 414 Comanche 3:25pm 

10. 502 Comanche 3:26pm 

11. 561 West Lee 3:26pm 

12. 528 Woodlore 3:28pm 

13. 510 Woodlore 3:29pm 

14. 606 Masterson 3:30pm 

 

Elem ROUTE 4B 

Bus #14-02- Purple 

Castro 

 

Morning Route 

1. 606 Townsend Cr  7:20am 

2. 750 Grand  Blvd  7:21am 

3. 701 Grand Blvd  7:22am 

4. 651 Grand Blvd  7:23am 

5. 263 Grand Blvd  7:24am 

6. 450 Grand Blvd  7:25am 

7. 315 Geronimo Blvd  7:27am 

8. 263 4th Ave  7:29am 

9. Iroquois & Wash time  7:30am 

10. Iroquois & Lot/5 Ave  7:31am 

11. 151 5th Ave 7:32am 

12. 101 Thompson Blvd  7:33am 

Afternoon Route 

1. Kansas & Lot/Thompson Ct 3:08pm 

2. Jacona & First Driveway  3:09pm 

3. Iroquois & Wash Time  3:11pm 

4. 205 5th Ave  3:12pm 

5. Hopi & Barn before 4th Ave 3:13pm 

6. 264 4th Ave  3:14pm 

7. 315 Geronimo Blvd  3:15pm 

8. 450 Grand Blvd  3:17pm 

9. Grand Blvd & Field/3rd Ave 3:18pm 

10. 607 Grand Blvd  3:19pm 

11. 658 Grand Blvd  3:20pm 

12. 706 Grand Blvd  3:21pm 

13. 605 Townsend Cr  3:22pm 

Elem ROUTE 5B 

BUS # 2001-61 - Blue 

Vaughn 

 

Morning Route 

1. Gulf St. @ Park 7:15am 

2. Howell St & Canal 7:17am 

3. Howell St & Pine St 7:18am 

4. Oak St & Howell 7:19am 

5. Yeend Ave & 5th St 7:22am 

6. 320 5th St. 7:23am 

7. Iroquois St & 6th Ave 7:24am 

8. Iroquois St & 8th Ave 7:25am 

9. Iroquois St &  10th Ave 7:26am 

10. Kansas St & 11th Ave 7:28am 

Afternoon Route 

1. 11th Ave & 73 Kansas St 3:15pm 

2. 10th Ave & Iroquois St 3:16pm 

3. 8th Ave  & Iroquois St 3:17pm 

4. 6th Ave &  Iroquois  St 3:18pm 

5. Thomp Blvd/Baptist Ch 3:19pm 

6. 320 5th St 3:20pm 

7. Yeend Blvd & 5th St 3:21pm 

8. Oak St& Howell St 3:22pm 

9. Pine St & Howell St 3:23pm 

10. Howell St & Canal  St 3:25pm 



 

Chickasaw City Schools 2018-2019 Elementary Bus Routes 

 

 

Elem ROUTE 2B 

BUS #18-02- Green 

Lee 

 

Morning Route 

1. 310 Oak Garden Apt 7:03am 

2. 201 Court St 7:05am 

3. 208 2nd St 7:07am 

4. 216 2nd St 7:08am 

5. 324 2nd St 7:10am 

6. 205 Southerland 7:13am 

7. 254 Kansas 7:15am 

8. 154 Autumn Dale Dr. 7:16am 

9. 208 Autumn Dale Cir 7:17am 

10. 165 Spruce 7:20am 

11. 753 Lanier 7:23am 

12. 659 Camellia 7:25am 

Afternoon Route 

1. 201 Court St 3:05pm 

2. 310 Oak Garden Apt 3:07pm 

3. 208 2nd St 3:10pm 

4. 216 2nd St 3:11pm 

5. 324 2nd St 3:13pm 

6. 223 3rd St 3:15pm 

7. 304 Jackson 3:17pm 

8. 341 Jackson 3:18pm 

9. 752 Kansas 3:22pm 

10. 254 Kansas 3:24pm 

11. 154 Autumn Dale Dr. 3:26pm 

12. 208 Autumn Dale Cir 3:28pm 

13. 165 Spruce 3:30pm  

14. 753 Lanier 3:32pm 

15. 659 Camellia 3:35pm 

 

 

Elem ROUTE 1B 

Bus #18-01-Red 

Toomey 
 

Morning Route 

1. 540 Hwy 43 7:05am 

2. 527 Hwy 43 7:06am 

3. 113 Myrtlewood Ave 7:07am 

4. 303 Pelham 7:08am 

5. 202 Alpine St & Pelham7:09am 

6. 119 Idle Wood 7:10am 

7. 212 Idle Wood 7:11am 

8. 110 Baratara 7:12am 

9. 127 Baratara 7:13am 

10. 143 Baratara 7:14am 

11. 222 East Baratara 7:15am 

12. 217 West Baratara 7:19am 

13. 401 Alpine St 7:16am 

14. 315 Alpine St 7:17am 

15. 306 Alpine St 7:18am 

16. 321 Valley Rd 7:19am 

17. 601 Sutherland Dr. 7:20am 

18. 303 Hillside Dr. 7:21am 

19. 403 Sutherland 7:22am 

20. 427 Myrtle Wood 7:23am 

Afternoon Route 

1. 427 Myrtlewood Ave 3:18pm 

2. 403  Sutherland  Dr. 3:19pm 

3. 303 Hillside Dr. 3:20pm 

4. 601 Sutherland Dr. 3:21pm 

5. 321 Valley Rd 3:22pm 

6. 306 Alpine St 3:23pm 

7. 315 Alpine St 3:24pm 

8. 401 Alpine St 3:25pm 

9. 127 Baratara 3:26pm 

10. 143 Baratara 3:27pm 

11. 222 East Baratara 3:28pm 

12. 217 West Baratara 3:29pm 

13. 110 Baratara 3:30pm 

14. 212 Idle Wood 3:31pm 

15. 119 Idle Wood 3:32pm 

16. 202 Alpine W/Pelham 3:33pm 

17. 303 Pelham 3:34pm 

18. 113 Myrtlewood Ave 3:35pm 

19. 540 Hwy 43 3:36pm 

20. 527 Hwy 43 3:38pm 

 


